Contents

IHustrations

Orthography and Abbreviations
Acknowledgments

Introduction

From Missions to Towns: Amazonian Settlements
in an Era of Reform

Forest Collecting Expeditions and the Pursuit of
Opportunities in the Sertdo

3 Searching for “New People”

“The Indians of This Town Ebb and Flow”
Absentee Movements Within the Colonial Sphere

Defining Indians and Vagrants

The Struggle for Autonomy in the Early Nineteenth
Century

Conclusion: Mobile and Rooted

X1

Xiii

16

57

92

127

165

191

205



viit

Contents

Appendix A: Directorate Settlements in the Captaincies
of Grédo-Pard and Sio José do Rio Negro

Appendix B: Demography, 1770s-1790s

Appendix C: Ethnic Groups Appearing in Documents
at the Arquivo Puiblico do Estado do Para
{APEP) in Belém, Brazil

Notes

Glossary of Portuguese and Lingua Geral Terms

Bibliography

Index

213
217

219
223
305
3N
331



